
Permit Job Costs

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

529 Morris AV P24-00096 Accessory Building Lax, Amber $20,000.00

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Total: $20,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1365 Lindale LN P24-00093 Fence Tuff Shed $0.00

2157 Dorothy LN P24-00064 Accessory Building Wagner, Mason $200.00

1305 Cormier RD P24-00091 Accessory Building North Star Portables $7,000.00

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Total: $7,200.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

P24-00087 Alteration Commercial Miron $397,962.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $397,962.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

P24-00087 Alteration Commercial Van Ert Electric $0.00

2612 S Broadway P24-00090 Electrical Commercial Eland Electric $200,000.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial Advantage Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $200,000.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

P24-00087 Alteration Commercial Tweet Garot $0.00

1175 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

P24-00087 Alteration Commercial Hurckman Mechanical Industries $0.00

Page 1 of 8



2605 S Oneida ST Unit 128 P24-00104 Plumbing Commercial Turriff Plumbing $6,000.00

3399 S Ridge RD P24-00105 Plumbing Commercial EGI Mechanical $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $6,000.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3480 White Dove LN P24-00101 Deck Revamp Fence & Deck $21,000.00

1411 Apache AV P24-00079 Deck $5,040.00

1690 W Main CI Unit 6 P24-00070 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $10,000.00

1690 W Main CI Unit 1 P24-00071 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $10,000.00

1694 W Main CI Unit 1 P24-00072 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $10,000.00

1694 W Main CI Unit 6 P24-00073 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $10,000.00

Deck Total: $66,040.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00066 Demo McKeefry & Sons $0.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2421 Marina CI P24-00074 Driveway $0.00

1297 Circle DR P24-00078 Driveway DuFour, Shawn $5,000.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement Total: $5,000.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1439 Bruce LN P24-00081 Driveway CBR Solutions $11,400.00

2452 Peshtigo ST P24-00100 Driveway Maynard Construction LLC $4,147.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $15,547.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential $0.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial $0.00
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1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential $0.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1436 Mesa DR P24-00076 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $11,187.50

1191 Circle DR P24-00082 Fence Ellis, Brett $16,000.00

1365 Lindale LN P24-00093 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $4,300.00

1560 Rustic WY P24-00086 Accessory Building Ward, Butch $10,000.00

2178 True LN P24-00097 Fence All Around Construction $9,434.00

1404 View LN P24-00098 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $21,000.00

2437 Kubale LN P24-00102 Fence Whirlwind Fence $5,962.00

1212 Swan CT P24-00103 Fence Fence Link $2,676.00

Fence Total: $80,559.50

Floodplain

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3640 Sand Acres DR P24-00089 Floodplain Arcadis U.S., Inc $224,000.00

3640 Sand Acres DR P24-00092 Shoreland Arcadis U.S., Inc $224,000.00

1191 Circle DR P24-00083 Floodplain Theys, Quinn & Maxwell $0.00

Floodplain Total: $448,000.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial Radue Homes $225,000.00
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New Const-Commercial Total: $225,000.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential CRI Development $360,000.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential CRI Development $360,000.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential Ronald J Sinclair Const LLC $412,000.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential Rudolph, John $380,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $1,512,000.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial Control Group Inc $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential AMA Heating $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial Loritz Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential Sinclair Plumbing $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential Smith Bros & Heating $0.00
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New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1175 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

P24-00087 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential $0.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial $0.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential $0.00

Page 5 of 8



1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential $0.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential $0.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2444 Peshtigo ST P24-00095 Solar Action Solar $0.00

2663 Timber LN P24-00094 Solar Action Solar $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential Connected Systems $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential D&K Electric $0.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Alteration Residential Electrical Services Supplies $0.00

1100 April LN P24-00069 Alteration Residential Flinchum, Kim $0.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

Avondale DR Unit VACANT P24-00067 Electrical Residential VanDenHeuvel Electric Inc $0.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

1287 Blue Ridge DR P24-00085 Electrical Residential Home Backup Systems $14,000.00

Residental Electrical Total: $14,000.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1100 April LN P24-00069 Alteration Residential Flinchum, Kim $10,000.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Alteration Residential Eisch, William $160,000.00

2663 Timber LN P24-00094 Solar Action Solar $22,423.52

2444 Peshtigo ST P24-00095 Solar Action Solar $75,000.00
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Residential Alteration Total: $267,423.52

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1263 Ponderosa AV P24-00084 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $7,970.00

1100 April LN P24-00069 Alteration Residential Flinchum, Kim $0.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Alteration Residential All Solutions Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $7,970.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1100 April LN P24-00069 Alteration Residential Flinchum, Kim $0.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Alteration Residential Thunder Heating & Cooling $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Construction Commercial Earl's Excavating $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential Red's Excavating $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2621 S Oneida ST Unit 101 P24-00080 Sign Permanent Signarama $16,000.00

Sign Permit Total: $16,000.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1175 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

P24-00087 Alteration Commercial Blair Fire Protection $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Construction Residential $0.00
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3606 E Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P24-00065 New Construction Residential $0.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Construction Residential $0.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit
VACANT

P24-00106 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Report Total $3,288,702.02
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Permit Fees

Village of Ashwaubenon 920.492.2309

2155 Holmgren Way Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304 ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

529 Morris AV P24-00096 Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up Lax, Amber $40.00

2157 Dorothy LN P24-00064 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Wagner, Mason $40.00

1305 Cormier RD P24-00091 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 North Star Portables $40.00

1560 Rustic WY P24-00086 Fence Ward, Butch $40.00

$160.00

Accessory Building Total: $160.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1175 Lombardi Av Unit WholeBld P24-00087 Commercial Alteration Miron $204.00

1175 Lombardi Av Unit WholeBld P24-00087 Commercial Electrical Van Ert Electric $102.00

1175 Lombardi Av Unit WholeBld P24-00087 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Tweet Garot $102.00

1175 Lombardi Av Unit WholeBld P24-00087 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Hurckman Mechanical Industries $102.00

1175 Lombardi Av Unit WholeBld P24-00087 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

1175 Lombardi Av Unit WholeBld P24-00087 Sprinkler System Blair Fire Protection $40.00

$625.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $625.00

Alteration Residential
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1100 April LN P24-00069 Residential Alteration Flinchum, Kim $40.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Residential Alteration Eisch, William $250.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Residental Electrical Electrical Services Supplies $50.00

1100 April LN P24-00069 Residental Electrical Flinchum, Kim $45.00

1100 April LN P24-00069 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Flinchum, Kim $40.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Residential Plumbing-Remodel All Solutions Plumbing $50.00

1100 April LN P24-00069 Residential Replacement HVAC Flinchum, Kim $40.00

2210 Hilltop DR P24-00075 Residential Replacement HVAC Thunder Heating & Cooling $50.00

$565.00

Alteration Residential Total: $565.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3480 White Dove LN P24-00101 Deck Revamp Fence & Deck $75.00

1411 Apache AV P24-00079 Deck $75.00

1690 W Main CI Unit 6 P24-00070 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $75.00

1690 W Main CI Unit 1 P24-00071 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $75.00

1694 W Main CI Unit 1 P24-00072 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $75.00

1694 W Main CI Unit 6 P24-00073 Deck Dave VanRite Construction $75.00

$450.00

Deck Total: $450.00

Demo
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

789 Armed Forces DR P24-00066 Demo-Commercial McKeefry & Sons $100.00

$100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2421 Marina CI P24-00074 Driveway Expansion or Replacement $40.00

1297 Circle DR P24-00078 Driveway Expansion or Replacement DuFour, Shawn $40.00

1439 Bruce LN P24-00081 Driveway-Residential CBR Solutions $40.00

2452 Peshtigo ST P24-00100 Driveway-Residential Maynard Construction LLC $40.00

$160.00

Driveway Total: $160.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2612 S Broadway P24-00090 Commercial Electrical Eland Electric $45.00

$45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

Avondale DR Unit VACANT P24-00067 Residental Electrical VanDenHeuvel Electric Inc $45.00

1287 Blue Ridge DR P24-00085 Residental Electrical Home Backup Systems $45.00

$90.00

Electrical Residential Total: $90.00
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Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1365 Lindale LN P24-00093 Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12 Tuff Shed $0.00

1436 Mesa DR P24-00076 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $40.00

1191 Circle DR P24-00082 Fence Ellis, Brett $40.00

1365 Lindale LN P24-00093 Fence Rock Solid Fencing $40.00

2178 True LN P24-00097 Fence All Around Construction $40.00

1404 View LN P24-00098 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $40.00

2437 Kubale LN P24-00102 Fence Whirlwind Fence $40.00

1212 Swan CT P24-00103 Fence Fence Link $40.00

$280.00

Fence Total: $280.00

Floodplain

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3640 Sand Acres DR P24-00089 Floodplain Arcadis U.S., Inc $400.00

1191 Circle DR P24-00083 Floodplain Theys, Quinn & Maxwell $400.00

$800.00

Floodplain Total: $800.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 Commercial Electrical Advantage Electric $107.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 Erosion Control $125.00
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421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Const-Commercial Radue Homes $213.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New HVAC Commercial Control Group Inc $107.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 New Plumbing Commercial Loritz Plumbing $107.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 Occupancy-Commercial $75.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 Park Impact Fee $892.00

421 Aldon CI P24-00077 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

$1,716.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $1,716.00

New Construction Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Erosion Control $75.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Erosion Control $75.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Erosion Control $75.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 Erosion Control $75.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 Garbage Can $71.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Garbage Can $71.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Garbage Can $71.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Garbage Can $71.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 New Const-Residential CRI Development $361.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Const-Residential CRI Development $547.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Const-Residential Ronald J Sinclair Const LLC $344.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 New Const-Residential Rudolph, John $372.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $110.00
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3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $73.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $75.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New HVAC Residential AMA Heating $69.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $73.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $110.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 New Plumbing Residential Sinclair Plumbing $69.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 New Plumbing Residential Smith Bros & Heating $75.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 New Sewer $90.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Occupancy-Residential $30.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 Plan Review $75.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Plan Review $75.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Plan Review $75.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Plan Review $75.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Recycle Bin $71.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Recycle Bin $71.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Recycle Bin $71.00
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3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 Recycle Bin $71.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Residental Electrical Connected Systems $69.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Residental Electrical D&K Electric $75.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $73.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $110.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 Sewer Red's Excavating $90.00

1346 Lucy LN P24-00068 State Seal $35.00

3606 E Hank AV Unit VACANT P24-00065 State Seal $35.00

3552 White Dove Ln P24-00099 State Seal $35.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR Unit VACANT P24-00106 State Seal $35.00

$8,277.00

New Construction Residential Total: $8,277.00

Plumbing Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 128 P24-00104 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Turriff Plumbing $40.00

3399 S Ridge RD P24-00105 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel EGI Mechanical $40.00

$80.00

Plumbing Commercial Total: $80.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1263 Ponderosa AV P24-00084 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $40.00
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$40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Shoreland

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3640 Sand Acres DR P24-00092 Floodplain Arcadis U.S., Inc $150.00

$150.00

Shoreland Total: $150.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2621 S Oneida ST Unit 101 P24-00080 Sign Permit Signarama $90.00

$90.00

Sign Permanent Total: $90.00

Solar

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2663 Timber LN P24-00094 Residential Alteration Action Solar $40.00

2444 Peshtigo ST P24-00095 Residential Alteration Action Solar $40.00

2444 Peshtigo ST P24-00095 Residental Electrical Action Solar $45.00

2663 Timber LN P24-00094 Residental Electrical Action Solar $45.00

$170.00

Solar Total: $170.00

Report Total $13,798.00
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